



Non-GMO Project Product Verification Program

As the longest serving technical administrator for the Non-GMO Project (since 2007), we are the industry leader in non-GMO verification. FoodChain ID has verified over 40,000 non-GMO products. All FoodChain ID clients benefit from a highly experienced client support team and use of SupplyTrak, our time-saving supply chain mapping software.

ANNUAL PRICING

First 10 Products Next 11-50 (per product) Next 51+ (per product) Call for high volume discounts	\$1999 \$99 \$79
Discount for single-ingredient products	-\$25
Non-GMO Project's Administrative Fee (per product)	\$50
High GMO-risk Ingredients (each; charged only once regardless how many products use the ingredient)	\$59
Facility/Co-packer Fee (per location)	\$349
Brand Owner Fee (If you use co-packers already enrolled with FoodChain ID and they are verifying all of your products in their account)	\$999

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Expedited Product Evaluation (per product)	\$699
Consulting (per hour)	\$250

IF REQUIRED

On-site Facility Inspection (USA and Canada)	\$1299/day + travel
Stacked Inspection	\$ 999/day + travel
International On-site Facility Inspection	\$1899/day + travel

Testing (FoodChain ID customers receive a 10% discount from Genetic ID)

REQUEST A FREE COST ESTIMATE AND GMO-RISK ASSESSMENT

enroll@foodchainid.com | 866-440-3242